VBLMR16-6.5W-4K95
With a high CRI (colour rendering index) of 95, these Cool
White, 12V LED Retrofit Lamps are ideal for applications that
require true and accurate rendering of colours - paramount in
industries such as art galleries, museums, hairdressing,
dental, medical and more. They are a direct replacement of
35W & 50W 12V Halogens & LED MR16 Lamps. They feature a
long 35,000hr lifespan and 3 year warranty for reduced
maintenance and peace of mind.
Features & Benefits
• Direct replacement for 50W/12V MR16 halogen lamps
• Equipped with high CRI LED chips
• A great option to convert your existing down lights to a
more energy efficient & environmentally friendly alternative
• 35,000 hour lifespan
• 3 year warranty
VBLMR16-6.5W-4K95
Specifications
SKU VBLMR16-6.5W-4K95
Luminaire efficacy 85 lm/W
EAN 9340994022871
Light Colour Cool White
Wattage 6.5 W
Lumen output 550 lm
IP rating 20
CRI 95
Beam Angle 36 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Base Type GU5.3
Diameter 50 mm
Height 46 mm
Lifespan 35000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Dimmable
LED source SMD
Lamp Type LED
Dimming Triac Dimming
Input voltage 12 Volt
Weatherproof Non-weatherproof
Working temperature -20-45 degrees
Box Qty 100
Kelvin 4000K
Photometric information available upon request.